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GREASE PIT REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 
 
PIT REHEARSALS: 3:00-4:15pm, Band Room 
Tuesday, January 9 
Tuesday, January 16 
Monday, January 22 
Tuesday, January 30 
Wednesday, January 31 
 
SITZPROBES (Cast “sits” and sings with pit), 2:30-5:30pm, Band Room 
Monday, February 5: RUN ACT 1 
Tuesday, February 6: RUN ACT 2 
 
DRESS REHEARSALS, 2:30p-6:30p 
Wednesday, February 14: ACT 1 
Thursday, February 15: ACT 2 
Monday, February 26 ACT 1 
Tuesday, February 27 ACT 2 
Wednesday, February 28, 2:30-7:30pm: FULL DRESS 
 
PERFORMANCES 

Thursday February 29, Student Matinee. 8-10:30am 
Friday, March 1, OPENING NIGHT! Call time 6:00pm, Performance 7:00pm 
Saturday, March 2, Call time 1:00pm, Performances at 2:00pm and 7:00pm 
Sunday, March 3, Call time 1:00pm, Performance at 2:00pm 
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ACT 1 

1. Alma Mater 
2. Grease* 
3. Alma Mater Parody 
4. Summer Nights 
5. Scene Change #2 
6. Those Magic Changes 
7. Scene Changes #3 
8. Freddy, My Love 
9. Greased Lightning 
10. Greased Lightning – Rizzo’s Entrance 
11. Rydell Fight Song 
12. Mooning 
13. Look at Me, I’m Sandra Dee 
14. We Go Together 

 
ACT 2 

15. Shaking at the High School Hop 
16. It’s Raining on Prom Night 
17. Scene Change Into HS Hop 
18. Underscore Into HS Hop 
19. Enter Ms. Lynch 
20. Enter Vince Fontaine 
21. Born to Hand Jive 
22. Crossover – Last Dance Out of Hop 
23. Hopelessly Devoted to You* 
24. Beauty School Dropout 
25. Beauty School Dropout (Reprise) 
26. Sandy* 
27. Scene Change into Drive-In Movie 
28. Alone at a Drive-In Movie 
29. Rock ‘n’ Roll Party Queen  
30. There Are Worse Things I Could Do 
31. Look at Me, I’m Sandra Dee (Reprise) 
32. Scene Change Out of Sandra Dee (Reprise) 
33. All Choked Up 
34. You’re the One That I Want* 
35. Crossover 
36. We Go Together (Reprise) 
37. Bows and Exit Music 
38. House Exit Music 


